PCM350(WTR02) Flush Pressure Transmitter
 Sanitary application
 Without blockage in measuring
 Piezoresistive sensor employed
 MEMS technology
 CE certificate
PCM350(WTR02) pressure transmitter is designed for sanitary industry and
clogging free application with flush diaphragm.

Code A1 A2 A3
                      4
How to order
PCM350(WTR02)  XX—————-XX—————XX—————XX—————XX—————XX—————XX
Pressure range                                                                                        Oil filling
Please write directly                                                                                    F1: silicon oil
                                                                                                      F2: olive oil
Pressure reference                                                                                     Cooling fin
A: absolute pressure                                                                                    L1: without cooling element
G: gauge pressure                                                                                      L2: with cooling element
S: sealed gauge pressure
Excitation                                                                                              Pressure connection
E1: 5V DC                                                                                             A1: M20*1.5
E2: 24V DC                                                                                            A2: G1/2
                                                                                                       A3: G1
Output signal                                                                                           A4: others (please specify)
S1: 4 to 20mA
S2: 0.5 to 4.5V
S3: 1 to 5V
S4: 0 to 5V